ARCH-X 472.14A:
Landscape Construction Methods
and Materials Booklet
Michelle Tiet
UCLA EXTENSION
FALL 2020
Instructor: Patrick Reynolds
TABLE OF CONTENTS

9”
ordering information
spj07-10
Model#
Mbr
V =  Verde
M = Moss
AG = Aged Brass
MBR = Matte Bronze
RC = Raw Copper
GM = Gun Metal
B = Black
R = Rusty
PVDP = PVD Polished
PVDS = PVD Satin
Finishes
3W
3W
Wattage
200
200
Lumens
2700K
4000K
5000K
2700K
Color temp.
8-15V
8-15V
electrical
1/2” NPT
FB-3W-CONE-TA16
1” O.D.
option:
Model:
Shown:
Desc:
SPj19-03-RBBG
Matte Bronze
Solid brass top fits on our standard
perma-post with finish to match.
install fixture at grade level and as
the landscape grows adjust fixture
height as needed.
Adjustable Below Grade Riser
1" Dia.
Riser
3 Set
Screws
Extends up to 18”
above grade
033ARCH-X 472.14A: Landscape Construction
Methods and Materials
Michelle Tiet Lighting Study:
Beverly Hills
Page
4 of 6
CUT SHEETS & PERSPECTIVE 12/09/20
In the area of study, I chose the flood wall
wash which can be used to subtly light
up a wall of that is covered with vines.
This wash color create a nice ambiance
as a backdrop to the statues in the
foreground.
FLOOD WALL WASH
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATION FEATURES

Finish: Matte Bronze
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPJ-MWW2
Model#
MBR
V =  Verde
M = Moss
AG = Aged Brass
MBR = Matte Bronze
SB = Satin Brass
GM = Gun Metal
B = Black
R = Rusty
PVDP = PVD Polished
PVDS = PVD Satin
Finishes
1W
2W
4W
1W
Wattage
85
125
250
85
Lumens
2700K
4000K
5000K
2700K
Color Temp.
9-15V
9-15V
Electrical
1/2” NPT
034ARCH-X 472.14A: Landscape Construction
Methods and Materials
Michelle Tiet Lighting Study:
Beverly Hills
Page
5 of 6CUT SHEETS & PERSPECTIVE 12/09/20
In this area of study, I selected a
directional uplight to light up the existing

Adjustable Shroud
ORDERING INFORMATION
Mr. Universatility
Model#
MBR
V =  Verde
M = Moss
AG = Aged Brass
MBR = Matte Bronze
SB = Satin Brass
GM = Gun Metal
B = Black
R = Rusty
PVDP = PVD Polished
PVDS = PVD Satin
Finishes
2W
2W
Wattage
150
Lumens
2700K
4000K
5000K
2700K
Color Temp.
8-15V
8-15V
Electrical
Spot
Flood
Wide Flood
Wide Angle Flood
FLOOD
Optics
035ARCH-X 472.14A: Landscape Construction
Methods and Materials
Michelle Tiet Lighting Study:
Beverly Hills
Page
6 of 6
CUT SHEETS & PERSPECTIVE 12/09/20
In this area of study, I chose to light the
proposed trees in the rear garden with
3 mounted directional downlights and
2 uplights. Depending on the size of the
tree, one should consider how many
fixture is good enough to properly light
the tree. The downlights are lighting
whats below the tree and the uplight is
lighting the tree.
HANGING DOWNLIGHT
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Forever Bright
Wet Listed USA-C.COM • CA0A
A.
01
53* Of Domestic & Foreign
Components
Surface Mount Directional Light
Mounting Canopies
4”
SPJ19-10
5”
SPJ19-12
2 3/4”
SPJ19-01
 Finish: Our naturally etched finishes will withstand the test of time. All finishes are

phillip screw
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPJ-AL1-8W
Model#
MBR
V =  Verde
M = Moss
AG = Aged Brass
MBR = Matte Bronze
SB = Satin Brass
GM = Gun Metal
B = Black
R = Rusty
PVDP = PVD Polished
PVDS = PVD Satin
Finishes
8W
8W
Wattage
580
580
Lumens
2700K
4000K
5000K
2700K
Color Temp.
12-15V
12-15V
Electrical
Spot
Flood
Wide Flood
Wide Angle Flood
FLOOD
Optics
Adjustable
Shroud
Up / Down
I1. Parkway with sidewalk, street and planting area condition
036ARCH-X 472.14A: Landscape Construction
Methods and Materials
Michelle Tiet Planting Study:
Los Angeles
Page
1 of 3
DETAIL 12/14/20
This is a study of a parkway outside of my
apartment complex. This detail shows
the right of way concrete pathway, the
parkway with street tree and the street
curb. It is typical to have a root barrier
within the rootball to maintain the
spreading of the tree roots.
PARKWAY PLANTING
3'-8"
2'
 M
IN
.
1'
-6
"
R1'-5"
6"
0 2.5’ 5’ 10’
Scale: 3/8” = 1’-0”
8’-0”
PLANTING AREA
VARIES
36”